e

Christ Church Subiaco/Shenton Park
P, Grammar School Nedlands/Claremont
WmEr®  PERTH, WESTERN AUSTRALIA AM Route
STOP | TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER
1 7.30am Rokeby Road before Hamersley Road 17523
2 7.33am Nicholson Road after Henry Street 17409
3 7.36am Derby Road before Keightley Road 17539
4 7.37am Derby Road before Onslow Road 17540
5 7.40am Cat Bus Stop Monash Avenue 17385
(Cat bus stop ID 117)
6 7.42am Hampden Road Karella Street 17391
7 7.47am Bruce Street before Elizabeth Street 17597
8 7.50am Bruce Street before Melvista Avenue 17599
9 7.52am 75 Thomas Street N/A
10 | 7.55am Princess Road after Dalkeith Road 17610
11 7.56am Princess Road after Bostock Road 17614
12 | 7.57am Princess Road before Bay Road 17615
13 | 8.10am Christ Church Grammar School N/A

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.

We strongly encourage parents to download the RollCall Parent App and create
a booking for their son. The app enables real-time tracking of the bus along its
route and ensures parents receive timely updates, including any traffic-related

del

ays.



https://maps.app.goo.gl/rd1Kpox1fE7Tt1tg8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7bcyvqpZ46kqQt9v5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zTxsyc2qZ3NRKZsJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1fcAtYqxk9XyXw9c6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hzaoiCjfkQUjUYsG6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Xd8mrdtjE6NNZLsz7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/dL1ovYLS6Fn8iFJ87
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CAaMQtaw5uehA94m6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/zXgeDWe9eySynE2K6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkKnBviZHCin8X7FA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/srEche7vEbHpLMPy9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/iUBN2otuTPnMn5FY9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/j9EgWQcpjZHNFNWw9
https://biteable.com/watch/3747082/9c37970cfba5769fe05f23439ea83132
https://biteable.com/watch/3747082/9c37970cfba5769fe05f23439ea83132

e

Christ Church Subiaco/Shenton Park
P, Grammar School Nedlands/Claremont
WmEr®  PERTH, WESTERN AUSTRALIA PM Route
STOP | TIME LOCATION BUS STOP NUMBER

1 3.30pm Methodist Ladies’ College 10365

2 3.35pm Princess Road before Waroonga Road 17622

3 3.35pm Princess Road after Doonan Road 17624

4 3.35pm Princess Road after Louise Street 17625

5 3.35pm Princess Road after Florence Street N/A

6 3.37pm | Corner of Princess Road and Thomas Street N/A

7 3.40pm Bruce Street before Melvista Avenue 17599

8 3.40pm 53 Kingsway N/A

9 3.45pm Kingsway opposite Nedlands Primary N/A

School
10 | 3.48pm Hampden Road Karella Street 17394
11 | 3.50pm Cat Bus Stop Monash Avenue 17389
(Cat bus stop ID 131)

12 | 3.54pm Derby Road before Onslow Road 17543

13 | 3.55pm Derby Road before Keightley Road 17544

14 | 3.56pm Nicholson Road before Hensman Road 17412

15 | 4.23pm Rokeby Road before Bagot Road 17528

Please note: Stop times may vary depending on traffic conditions.

We strongly encourage parents to download the RollCall Parent App and create
a booking for their son. The app enables real-time tracking of the bus along its
route and ensures parents receive timely updates, including any traffic-related

del

ays.

Last updated 21 May 2025



https://maps.app.goo.gl/DcGKt1V6uSByTvm8A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/NFHZch26vTsAGkXbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/JwgG3orRQDB6sn7n6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ffv6gFPsu8KmePTh8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1SsQnATEDfZgJceJA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/F6SJrKrtUY7XLA496
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yraX5gZwPih5kCaV6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/KkxvwpNsFUzdKJkr6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BCCHqfPxDzbfqPM7A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TG1RAZgtpVQkDPd79
https://maps.app.goo.gl/7ei6TkRaMzobvsLx7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mSVMVGc5eoVme5pi6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/WuR91mhS1hCpFS1j6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4omKzueZtro7U5zj8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/QGbsxUFQ1Y7DzPGJ7
https://biteable.com/watch/3747082/9c37970cfba5769fe05f23439ea83132
https://biteable.com/watch/3747082/9c37970cfba5769fe05f23439ea83132

